�
!
SUL814 External Ultrasonic Level Meter
Detection range 1m, 3M, 5m, 10m, 20m, 30m, 50m(optional according to working conditions)
Display resolution D = 1mm / 1cm (self setting)
Repeatability 1mm
Measurement error ±1‰FS，±2‰FS，±5‰FS
Migration ±100m

�
!
ORDER GUIDE
FMU814 Externally posted liquid level (boundary) level gauge
CODE type
L level gauge
B Boundary meter
CODE Medium temperature
N Normal temperature
H High temperature
CODE Tank type
S Spherical tank
H Horizontal tank
C Code Tank Material
CODE Tank material
F Ferromagnetic
N Non-ferromagnetic
CODE Range
Xm 3~50 3m, 5m, 10m, 15m, 20m, 30m, 50m  (Customized)
CODE Blind spot
S Very small blind spot (close to no blind spot)
N Normal blind spot
CODE Calibration mode (multiple choices)
D Diameter calibration
T Temperature calibration
P Pipe Calibration
CODE Signal output
N Modbus.
F Infrared
I Hart
S Single relay output
FMU814 L N S F 5M S D N Order example-